technical datasheettechnical datasheet
FPS-D / FPS-DT
dual power supplies for fieldbus network segments
•	 High	power	output
•	 Component	failure	alarm
•	 Integrated	fieldbus	terminator
(-DT	model)

IEC61158-2
Foundation Fieldbus H1
ORDERING INFORMATION
System Description Part Number
Fieldbus Dual Power System with Terminator FPS-DT
Includes: 2 x FPS-IPM, 1 x FPS-DCT, 4 x FPS-A05,
1 x FPS-A03, 1 x FPS-A04
Fieldbus Dual Power System (no Terminator) FPS-D
Includes: 2 x FPS-IPM, 1 x FPS-DC, 4 x FPS-A05,
1 x FPS-A03, 1 x FPS-A04
Components and Accessories Part Number
Isolated Power Module FPS-IPM
Dual Power Back-Plane with Terminator FPS-DCT
Dual Power Back-Plane no Terminator FPS-DC
3-pin Fieldbus Connector (3.5mm) FPS-A05
5-pin Power and Alarm Connector FPS-A03
Power and Alarm Jumper Assembly FPS-A04
Heavy Duty DIN Rail End Stop ETL 7000
35mm DIN rail, 1m length THR 7000
Blanking module (pack of 10) FPS-BLK10
EPS-FPSD RevC 011110